

M. S. No. 402 of 2020

Present: Sri Subhash Kumar Kar, Judge Bench-V

Order No. 13

Dated:29.08.2024

Today is fixed for filing draft copy.

Plaintiff files hazira without draft copy.

To 22.11.2024 for show cause by the plaintiff.

Judge

City Civil Court, Calcutta